
Mesa Council Chambers
57 East 1st StreetCity of Mesa

Legislation Details

File #: 14-0694

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/1/2014

Title: High Pressure Gas Main Replacement - Attaway Road and Judd Road and Quail Run Lane and
Skyline Drive (Pinal County)

This project will consist of a new gas main with approximately 16,000 linear feet of 8-inch steel high
pressure gas pipe, 9,400 linear feet of 6-inch steel high pressure gas pipe, 260 linear feet of 4-inch
polyethylene gas pipe and 450 linear feet of 2-inch polyethylene gas pipe.

Recommend award to the lowest bidder, NPL Construction Company, in the amount of $1,462,047.02,
plus an additional $146,204.70 (10% allowance for change orders) for a total award of $1,608,251.72.
This project is funded by 2010 authorized gas bonds.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Community Engagement, Economic Development, Financial Stability, Quality of Life, Regional
Leadership

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report, 2. Exhibit A, 3. Exhibit B

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Mesa Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

